
                                           
                                           
                                   Rocket JV Invite
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Faster ==========
                                           

  1.    25  Kettle Moraine                              (18:18.9  91:34.5 0:49.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ryan Keller             12   17:52.0
  2      2  Conrad Dierks           12   18:02.0
  3      5  Jack Behn               12   18:27.8
  4      6  Freddy Hertneky         11   18:31.5
  5     11  Brady Hartmann          11   18:41.2
  6   ( 36) Henry Stabelfeldt       10   19:32.0
  7   ( 40) Zachary Harris          9    19:37.3

  2.    45  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:32.8  92:43.7 0:40.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Alex Enslen             12   18:09.0
  2      4  Kaden Bintz             10   18:17.2
  3     10  Joey Rogers             9    18:41.1
  4     13  Tommy Doerr             12   18:47.4
  5     15  Stone Smith             11   18:49.0
  6   ( 24) Ethan Groth             12   19:08.3
  7   ( 26) Mason Goodger           9    19:13.2

  3.    74  Franklin                                    (18:48.8  94:03.7 0:19.6)
==========================================================
  1      8  Colin Gannon            11   18:38.2
  2      9  Daven Bienzen           9    18:39.6
  3     18  Conor Blattner          12   18:53.8
  4     19  Marcus Delemont         11   18:54.3
  5     20  Elijah Kolatski         10   18:57.8
  6   ( 23) Leo Voglewede           12   19:04.0

  4.   139  Oak Creek                                   (19:14.4  96:12.0 1:03.4)
==========================================================
  1     12  Pal Dhalwai             11   18:41.5
  2     16  Oliver Gaynor           11   18:52.9
  3     28  Zachary Wanta           10   19:16.7
  4     38  Callahan Silkey         12   19:36.0
  5     45  Brandon Luettgen        10   19:44.9

  5.   166  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (19:25.3  97:06.5 0:51.8)
==========================================================
  1     17  Andrew Underwood        12   18:53.0
  2     27  Aiden Oelschlager       9    19:15.9
  3     37  Ben Fuehrer             12   19:32.5
  4     41  Andrew Garrity          10   19:40.3
  5     44  Reese Mitchell          9    19:44.8

  6.   187  Mukwonago                                   (19:38.0  98:09.8 1:26.2)
==========================================================
  1     21  Ben Savatski            12   19:03.0
  2     25  Marcus Schledewitz      9    19:12.1
  3     33  Camden Phillips         11   19:25.3
  4     51  Porter Chayton          10   20:00.2
  5     57  Keo Severson            10   20:29.2
  6   ( 64) Elijah Smith            11   21:06.6
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  7   ( 68) Nicholas Riedel         10   21:29.8

  7.   195  Waukesha West                               (19:40.9  98:24.1 1:10.8)
==========================================================
  1     22  Daniel Carr             11   19:03.5
  2     31  Max Stigler             9    19:22.5
  3     35  Brady Langemak          11   19:30.3
  4     53  Brady Lettenberger      10   20:13.5
  5     54  Dylan Stevens           11   20:14.3

  8.   199  Racine Horlick                              (19:46.7  98:53.5 2:24.4)
==========================================================
  1      7  Aaron Arndt             9    18:35.8
  2     32  Esgar Fuentes           10   19:25.2
  3     48  Garrison Landry         10   19:55.6
  4     49  Lealan Davis-Hicks      10   19:56.7
  5     63  Hunter Kosterman        11   21:00.2
  6   ( 66) Jax de Jong             11   21:14.5

  9.   228  Whitnall                                    (19:54.3  99:31.3 1:10.7)
==========================================================
  1     29  Dylan Bradley           9    19:19.4
  2     42  Quinn Manthe            10   19:43.4
  3     47  Ayden Bradley           11   19:54.1
  4     52  Cal Maloney             10   20:04.3
  5     58  Luca Davido             10   20:30.1

 10.   247  Waukesha South                              (20:19.1  101:35.3 2:50.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Josef Pludeman          11   18:47.9
  2     46  Mathew Frederick        10   19:53.8
  3     50  Victor Maes             10   20:00.1
  4     67  Louis Bedard            9    21:15.6
  5     70  Julian Herbst           9    21:37.9

 11.   248  Indian Trail Academy                        (20:17.8  101:29.0 2:10.8)
==========================================================
  1     30  Sebastian Lasco         11   19:21.2
  2     34  John Prado              10   19:29.7
  3     55  Henry Wulterkens        9    20:19.0
  4     60  Landon Berglund         11   20:47.1
  5     69  Eric Ma                 12   21:32.0

 12.   258  Westosha Central                            (20:15.4  101:16.6 1:14.6)
==========================================================
  1     39  Gavin Dreher            12   19:37.1
  2     43  Matteo Ruffalo          12   19:44.4
  3     56  Luke Nelson             9    20:25.1
  4     59  Gabe Ruffalo            12   20:38.3
  5     61  Noah Burnett            12   20:51.7
  6   ( 62) Mike Knox               12   20:55.7
  7   ( 65) Anthony Kolbo           10   21:13.6
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October 24, 2024

========== Boys Faster ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Ryan Keller 12 Kettle Moraine 17:52.0 5:46
2 2 Conrad Dierks 12 Kettle Moraine 18:02.0 5:49
3 3 Alex Enslen 12 Wisconsin Lutheran 18:09.0 5:51
4 4 Kaden Bintz 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 18:17.2 5:54
5 5 Jack Behn 12 Kettle Moraine 18:27.8 5:57
6 6 Freddy Hertneky 11 Kettle Moraine 18:31.5 5:58
7 7 Aaron Arndt 9 Racine Horlick 18:35.8 6:00
8 8 Colin Gannon 11 Franklin 18:38.2 6:00
9 9 Daven Bienzen 9 Franklin 18:39.6 6:01

10 10 Joey Rogers 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 18:41.1 6:01
11 11 Brady Hartmann 11 Kettle Moraine 18:41.2 6:01
12 12 Pal Dhalwai 11 Oak Creek 18:41.5 6:01
13 13 Tommy Doerr 12 Wisconsin Lutheran 18:47.4 6:03
14 14 Josef Pludeman 11 Waukesha South 18:47.9 6:04
15 15 Stone Smith 11 Wisconsin Lutheran 18:49.0 6:04
16 16 Oliver Gaynor 11 Oak Creek 18:52.9 6:05
17 17 Andrew Underwood 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 18:53.0 6:05
18 18 Conor Blattner 12 Franklin 18:53.8 6:05
19 19 Marcus Delemont 11 Franklin 18:54.3 6:06
20 20 Elijah Kolatski 10 Franklin 18:57.8 6:07
21 21 Ben Savatski 12 Mukwonago 19:03.0 6:08
22 22 Daniel Carr 11 Waukesha West 19:03.5 6:09
23 23 Leo Voglewede 12 Franklin 19:04.0 6:09
24 24 Ethan Groth 12 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:08.3 6:10
25 25 Marcus Schledewitz 9 Mukwonago 19:12.1 6:11
26 26 Mason Goodger 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:13.2 6:12
27 27 Aiden Oelschlager 9 New Berlin Eisenhower 19:15.9 6:13
28 28 Zachary Wanta 10 Oak Creek 19:16.7 6:13
29 Tyler Poston 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:17.1 6:13
30 29 Dylan Bradley 9 Whitnall 19:19.4 6:14
31 30 Sebastian Lasco 11 Indian Trail Academy 19:21.2 6:14
32 31 Max Stigler 9 Waukesha West 19:22.5 6:15
33 32 Esgar Fuentes 10 Racine Horlick 19:25.2 6:16
34 33 Camden Phillips 11 Mukwonago 19:25.3 6:16
35 Ryan Williams 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:28.2 6:16
36 Joey Gu 11 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:29.1 6:17
37 34 John Prado 10 Indian Trail Academy 19:29.7 6:17
38 35 Brady Langemak 11 Waukesha West 19:30.3 6:17
39 36 Henry Stabelfeldt 10 Kettle Moraine 19:32.0 6:18
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40 37 Ben Fuehrer 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 19:32.5 6:18
41 38 Callahan Silkey 12 Oak Creek 19:36.0 6:19
42 39 Gavin Dreher 12 Westosha Central 19:37.1 6:19
43 40 Zachary Harris 9 Kettle Moraine 19:37.3 6:19
44 Brody McClure 10 West Allis Central 19:38.1 6:20
45 41 Andrew Garrity 10 New Berlin Eisenhower 19:40.3 6:20
46 42 Quinn Manthe 10 Whitnall 19:43.4 6:21
47 43 Matteo Ruffalo 12 Westosha Central 19:44.4 6:22
48 44 Reese Mitchell 9 New Berlin Eisenhower 19:44.8 6:22
49 45 Brandon Luettgen 10 Oak Creek 19:44.9 6:22
50 Korbinian Forstner 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:50.3 6:24
51 46 Mathew Frederick 10 Waukesha South 19:53.8 6:25
52 47 Ayden Bradley 11 Whitnall 19:54.1 6:25
53 Brady Lammert 12 Kettle Moraine 19:54.8 6:25
54 48 Garrison Landry 10 Racine Horlick 19:55.6 6:25
55 49 Lealan Davis-Hicks 10 Racine Horlick 19:56.7 6:26

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Boys Faster ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 50 Victor Maes 10 Waukesha South 20:00.1 6:27
57 51 Porter Chayton 10 Mukwonago 20:00.2 6:27
58 52 Cal Maloney 10 Whitnall 20:04.3 6:28
59 Jack Perriet 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 20:10.3 6:30
60 53 Brady Lettenberger 10 Waukesha West 20:13.5 6:31
61 54 Dylan Stevens 11 Waukesha West 20:14.3 6:31
62 55 Henry Wulterkens 9 Indian Trail Academy 20:19.0 6:33
63 56 Luke Nelson 9 Westosha Central 20:25.1 6:35
64 57 Keo Severson 10 Mukwonago 20:29.2 6:36
65 58 Luca Davido 10 Whitnall 20:30.1 6:36
66 59 Gabe Ruffalo 12 Westosha Central 20:38.3 6:39
67 60 Landon Berglund 11 Indian Trail Academy 20:47.1 6:42
68 61 Noah Burnett 12 Westosha Central 20:51.7 6:43
69 62 Mike Knox 12 Westosha Central 20:55.7 6:45
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70 63 Hunter Kosterman 11 Racine Horlick 21:00.2 6:46
71 64 Elijah Smith 11 Mukwonago 21:06.6 6:48
72 65 Anthony Kolbo 10 Westosha Central 21:13.6 6:50
73 Jason Misicka 10 Westosha Central 21:14.2 6:51
74 66 Jax De Jong 11 Racine Horlick 21:14.5 6:51
75 67 Louis Bedard 9 Waukesha South 21:15.6 6:51
76 Alex Groth 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 21:18.7 6:52
77 Kyle Printz 10 Westosha Central 21:25.2 6:54
78 Adam Crane 9 Westosha Central 21:27.0 6:55
79 68 Nicholas Riedel 10 Mukwonago 21:29.8 6:56
80 Jack Stemler 11 Westosha Central 21:30.3 6:56
81 69 Eric Ma 12 Indian Trail Academy 21:32.0 6:56
82 70 Julian Herbst 9 Waukesha South 21:37.9 6:58
83 Xavier Angeles 11 Westosha Central 23:56.8 7:43

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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